USB ports optimally spaced
for simultaneous use, easy
maneuvering and reduced
USB cable stress
Tamper-resistant shutters
meet NEC Article 406.12
requirements
Impact and chemical

Featuring a smart chip that recognizes and optimizes the flow
of power to your device for fast and efficient charging
Ordering Information
Description 15A 20A
C
O
LO
R
Brown T5632-HG T5832-HG
Ivory T5632-HGI T5832-HGI
White T5632-HGW T5832-HGW
Black T5632-HGE T5832-HGE
Gray T5632-HGG T5832-HGG
Lt. Almond T5632-HGT T5832-HGT
Red T5632-HGR T5832-HGR
Product Bulletin
At a glance:
n Compatible with USB 2.0 devices
n 3.6A, 5V DC dual USB ports